Triumph T120 Pricelist
All pricesare exclusive of VAT @ 15%. Valid until December 2009

Code Description Price £

ENGINE
S1-52 Nut & Washer For Torque Stay To Engine 3/8x26tpi 0.80 each
S3069 Torgue Stay To Frame Spacer 0.90 each
S3805 Torgue Stay To Frame Nut,Bolt & Washer 1.17 each
S1553 Screw For Tappet Inspection Cap Lock Spring 1/4x26tpi 0.95 each
F501 Screw For Tappet Inspection Cap Lock Spring 1/4x20tpi 0.40 each
S2982 Rocker Box Outer Bolt 1/4x26tpi 1.94 each
S1875 Rocker Box Outer Bolt 1/4x20tpi 1.94 each
HA771 Cylinder Head Centre Bolt 5/16x26tpi 2.23 each
S1596 Cylinder Head Bolt (For Torque Stay) 3/8x26tpi 4.23 each
S327 Cylinder Head Outer Bolt & Washer 3/8BSCytpi 3.40 each
S14-0241 Cylinder Head Outer Bolt & Washer 3/8x24tpi 3.40 each
S879 Rocker Box Lower Nuts & Washers(6) 1/4x26tpi 1.65 set
S14-0301 Rocker Box Lower Nuts & Washers(6) 1/4x28tpi 1.17 set
S1435 Rocker Oil Feed Dome Nuts(2) 3/8x26tpi 1.29 each
S21-0550 Rocker Oil Feed Dome Nuts(2) 3/8x24tpi 1.29 each
S97-0200 Tappet Block Screw 2.06 each
S21-2177 5/16 U.N.F. Cylinder Base Nut 0.80 each
S70-3446 5/16 Dia. Cylinder Base Washer 0.35 each
F500 3/8 BSCy Cylinder Base Nut 0.80 each
S21-0692 3/8 U.N.F. Cylinder Base Nut 0.80 each
F098 3/8 Dia. Cylinder Base Washer 0.30 each
F501 Timing Cover Allen Screw Set BSCy Thread 9.58 set
F082 Timing Cover Allen Screw Set BSW Thread 5.30 set
S70-7354 Points Cover Allen Screws (2) 0.70 set
S5963 Crankcase/Exhaust Pipe Stud BSCy Thread 2.64 each
S1-51 Nut & Washer For S5963 0.65 each
S21-0669 Crankcase/Exhaust Pipe Stud UNF Thread 2.64 each
S14-0402 Nut & Washer For S21-0669 1.00 set
S99-0521 Concentric Carb Allen Screw Set (4) 1.76 set
S99-0430 Monoblock Float Chamber Screw Set (3) 1.94 set
09 Bolt For Finned Exhaust Pipe Clip 5/16x26tpi 1.06 each
S14-2205 Bolt For Finned Exhaust Pipe Clip 5/16x24tpi 1.06 each
S14-0217 Exhaust Pipe/Silencer Fasteners 2.06 set

PRIMARY CHAINCASE
F083 Allen Screw Set BSCy Thread 9.64 set
FO84 Allen Screw Set BSW Thread 3.50 set
4129 Inspection Cover Screws (3) 1.94 set
S1531 Dome Nuts 5/16x26tpi 1.17 each
S21-0544 Dome Nuts 5/16x24tpi 1.17 each

GEARBOX
FO85 Outer Cover Allen Screw Set BSCy Thread 6.50 set
F509 Outer Cover Allen Screw Set BSW Thread 3.50 set
S1531 Outer Cover Dome Nuts 5/15x26tpi 1.17 each
S21-0544 Outer Cover Dome Nuts 5/16x24tpi 1.17 each
S932 Gearlever Pinch Bolt & Washer 1/4x26tpi 0.65 set
S14-0201 Gearlever Pinch Bolt & Washer 1/4x28tpi 0.60 set
F504 Nut & Washer 26tpi For Kickstart Cotter Pin 0.35 each
F087 Nut & Washer 28tpi For Kickstart Cotter Pin 0.35 each
S1273 Kickstart Pedal Pivot Bolt 5/16x26tpi 3.00 each
S21-0541 Kickstart Pedal Pivot Bolt 5/16x24tpi 3.00 each

T120 1/4




ENGINE MOUNTINGS
S2842 Top Front Engine Mounting Stud, 3.84 each
Nut & Washer For Top Mounting Stud 1.00 each
S506 L ower Engine Mounting Stud 4.10 each
S507 Nuts & Washers For S506 (2) 1.00 each
FO86 Engine Plate To Engine/Frame Fastener Set (Both Sides) 11.20 set
FRAME AND CYCLE PARTS
S5729 Suspension Mounting Bolts, Nuts & Washers BSCy 10.60 set
S14-0235 Suspension Mounting Bolts, Nuts & Washers(4)UNF 8.00 set
F303 Girling Bottom Covers 10.00 each
F566 Rear Mudguard Bolt,Nut And Washer Set 6.00 set
S591 Swinging Arm Pivot BSCY Thread 12.40 each
S545 Swinging Arm Pivot-Nut BSCy Thread 2.35 each
S620 Swinging Arm Pivot U.N.F. Thread 12.40 each
S545 Swinging Arm Pivot-Nut U.N.F Thread 2.35 each
S590 Chainguard To Swingingarm Nut Bolt & Washer (Front) 1.00 each
4136 Chainguard To Swinging Stepped Bolt Nut& Washer(Rear) 3.00 each
S5315 Brake Torque Stay To Swinging Arm Nut Bolt & Washer 1.50 each
S1-51 Brake Torque Stay To Brake Plate Nut & Washer 7/16x26tpi 1.00 each
S14-0305 Brake Torque Stay To Brake Plate Nut & Washer 7.16x20tpi 0.60 each
S2842 Rear Frame To Front Frame Stud Nuts & Washers 3.75 each
S2610 Sidestand Spring 3.00 each
671 Centre Stand Spring 3.00 each
F511 Pillion F/rest Support To Frame Bolts Nuts & Washers 3.40 set
S5343 Qil Tank Drain Plug BSP 2.25 each
S5343 Oil Tank Drain Plug U.N.F 2.25 each
34129 Petrol Tank Badge Screws (4) 3.00 set
S2936 Petrol Tank Rack Screw 1.80 each
REAR WHEEL AND BRAKE
S7386 Brake Rod BSCy Thread 6.00 each
S12860 Brake Rod UNF Thread 6.00 each
S1000 Brake Rod Trunnion Top Hat Shape 3.00 each
Sl1 Brake Rod Trunnion 2.35 each
S1090 Brake Arm Return Spring-Pre Conicle Hub 4.30 each
S3880 Brake Arm Return Spring-Conicle Hub 4.00 each
S1-52 Brake Arm Nut & Washer BSCy Thread 0.83 each
S14-1303 Brake Arm Nut & Washer U.N.F. Thread 0.60 each
Non-Q/D Wheel
S1281 Wheel Spindle 11.00 each
S1747 Whesel Spindle Nut & Brake Plate Nut 3.25 each
S1282 Speedo Drive Locking Nut 3.25 each
S1058 Chain Adjuster Lock Nut BSCy 0.75 each

T120 2/4




Q/D WHEEL
S1055 Wheel Spindle BSCy Thread 15.00 each
S3600 Wheel Spindle U.N.F. Thread 15.00 each
S1052 Bearing Sleeve Nut (Chain Side) 3.25 each
S1170 Distance Piece (Fits Swingarm) 4.35 each
S1392 Distance Piece Fits Between Speedo Drive & Swingarm 3.50 each
S1282 Speedo Drive Locking Nut & Washer 3.255 each

FRONT WHEEL AND FORKS
S1340 Handlebar Clamp Bolts & Washers 26tpi 1.40 each
S21-0589 Handlebar Clamp Bolts & Washers 24tpi 1.40 each
S97-7041 Handlebar, Home Market 17.50 each
S97-4252 Handlebar, Export Market 19.00 each
S12595 Amal Handlebar Lever Clamp 8.00 each
S11014 Amal Handlebar Lever & Twist Grip Screws 0.80 each
S18087 Handlebar L ever Pivot Screw & Locknut - 26 t.p.i 2.25 each
F510 Handlebar Lever Pivot Screw & Locknut - 28 t.p.i 2.25 each
F091 Switch Cluster Allen Screws- State Thread, which is either 2BA or 3/16 BSW, and lengths |  3.60 set
S1658 Stanchion Top Nut 26 t.p.i thread used 1963-68 9.40 each
S2245 Stanchion Top Nut 28 t.p.i thread used 1969-72 9.40 each
S2245R Stanchion Top Nut Rad Head 28 t.p.i thread used 1969-7 9.40 each
F600 Stanchion Top Nut 20 t.p.i thread used 1972 9.40 each
05 Steering Column Top Nut 26 t.p.i used 1963-68 9.40 each
S2263 Steering Column Top Nut 28 t.p.i used 1969-71 9.40 each
S2267 Steering Column Top Nut 28 t.p.i for Steering Damper 9.40 each
S1760 Steering Column Top Nut Clamp Bolt & Nut 26tpi 1.53 each
S684 Steering Column Top Nut Clamp Bolt & Nut 24tpi 1.40 each
S02-0040 Headlamp Bolt 26tpi 2.05 each
S112201 Headlamp Bolt 24tpi 2.05 each
S1932 Headlamp Spacer 1.75 each
S941 Bottom Y oke Bolt & Nut 26tpi 3.00 each
S2290 Bottom Y oke Bolt & Nut 2.00 each
S2083 Gaiter Clip 2.60 each
S1654 Forkseal Holder 16.00 each
97-1500 Fork Oil Sedl 2.50 each
97-2119 “O" Ring-Fits Inside Seal Holder 1.00 each
S1654S Forkseal Holder With Oil Seal & “O” Ring Fitted 19.00 each
S592 Brake Arm Return Spring 3.75 each
S3522 Twin Leading Brake Arm Return Spring 3.76 each
S1-52 Brake Arm Nut & Washer BSCy Thread 0.83 each
S14-1303 Brake Arm Nut & Washer U.N.F. Thread 0.03each
S1246 Wheel Spindle Brakeplate Nut 3.50 each
S1070 Wheel Spindle Clamp Bolts & Washers (4) 3.50 set
F514 Mudguard Bolt Nut & Washer Set 7.00 set

T120 3/4




POSTAGE AND PACKING

Minimum Charge £1.00

Order Valueup to £60 add 10% U.K. Only

Order Valueup to £99 add 8% U.K. Only

Order Valueover £100 FREE U.K. Only

EUROPE AND IRISH REPUBLIC add 10% Min £1.00
OVERSEAS add 20%

PAYMENT CAN BE MADE BY CHEQUE OR POSTAL ORDER MADE PAYABLE TO
ICARUS MOTORCY CLE DEVELOPMENT.
IF SENDING CASH USE RECORDED DELIVERY.
Prices shown are exclusive of VAT @ 15%. Valid until December 2009

T120 4/4

When ordering please use the order form




ICARUSMOTORCYCLE DEVELOPMENT

PO Box 69, Hertford, SG13 7UF

Code Description Qty. | £ea. | Total
POST & PACKING Sub Total
U.K. Minimum charge £1, Order value up to £60 add 10%
—  Order value up to £100 add 8%, over £100 — Post Free P&P
— Europe and Irish Republic add 10%
— Overseas add 20% V.AAT. 15%
V.A.T. Reg. No. 573050753 Total

PAYMENT CAN BE MADE BY CHEQUE OR POSTAL ORDER MADE PAYABLETO

ICARUS MOTORCY CLE DEVELOPMENT

Motorcycle Type

Name & Address

Messages

Daytime Telephone




